
CERH SU FACEBOOK CERH SU TWITTER

COMITE EUROPÉEN DE RINK­HOCKEY
MATCH REPORT

Competition: FINAL FOUR TAÇA CERS Match number: 120 Date: 26/04/2015 Place (Village/Country): IGUALADA/SPAIN

TEAM 1 REUS DEPORTIU
Shirt
number

CARDS PLAYERS
(Name and Surname) OBTAINED GOALS C

Blue Red

10 VELASCO, LLUIS Goal Keeper
2 RUBIO, XAVIER

3 PUJOL, MARC X
5 SALVAT, JOAN X
6 COSTA, XAVIER X
8 PLATERO, MATIAS

11 OLLE, MARC

12 VAZQUEZ, MARC

23 COY, MARC

89 MOLINA, ROGER Goal Keeper X

  TEAM 1 SPORTING C.P.
Shirt
number

CARDS PLAYERS
(Name and Surname) OBTAINED GOALS C

Blue Red

61 ANGELO, GIRÃO Goal Keeper
4 RICARDO, FIGUEIRA X
7 ANDRE, MOREIRA

8 NICOLAS, FERNANDES X
9 TIAGO, LOSNA X
16 JOÃO, PINTO X
18 DANIEL, OLIVEIRA X
24 ANDRE, PIMENTA

27 CARLOS, MARTINS

91 JOSE, DIOGO Goal Keeper

Blue card Red TEAM 1 OTHER TEAM MEMBERS Blue card Red TEAM 2
  MASIP, ANTONIO Director / 1st. Delegate   DA TRINDADE, GILBERTO

    Director / 2nd. Delegate    

DOMINGUEZ, ALEJANDRO Main Coach GRADES, NUNO

    Assistant Coach/Physucal Trainer    

  LOPEZ, CARLOS Doctor    

    Masseur/Nurse/Phyioterapist   SEQUEIRA, PEDRO

  FORT, FRANCISCO Mechanic / Steward   PEGADO, ANTONIO

   Time­out 1st. Period (X)     Time­out 2nd. Period (X)    Time­out 1st. Period (X)     Time­out 2nd. Period (X)

Team
Fouls TEAM 1

X X X X X X X X X 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40
41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60

Team
Fouls TEAM 2

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40
41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60

CHRONO

  NORMAL TIME EXTRA­TIME
Start End Start End

1st. Period 20:30 H 21:07 H 22:05 H 22:12 H
2nd. Period 21:18 H 21:58 H 22:12 H 22:21 H

  RESULTS
NORMAL TIME EXTRA­TIME

PENALTY FINAL
RESULT1º Period 2º Period 1º Period 2º Period

0­1 2­1 0­0 0­0 1­2 3­4

Administrative protest No
PROTESTS

Administrative protest No
Motive: Motive:

Technical protest No Technical protest No
1 Name:

Notification of protests to each
Team Director/Delegate

2 Name:
Signature Signature

Team 1   CAPTAINS RUBRIC Team 2  

CERH
Officials

CERH Member CEA Member
Name: Ricardo Oliveira Name: LUIS REI

Official
Table

Assistant Referee / 3rd. Referee

Name: MAXIMILIANO CARMAZZI Rubric:

Main
Referees

Main Referee 1

Name: ESOLI, ARNAUD (FR) Rubric:

Refereeing Confidential Report No

  CERH Delegate

Name: RICARDO OLIVEIRA Rubric:

Timekeeper

Name: SERGI BELLES Rubric:

Main Referee 2

Name: BLEUZEN, XAVIER (FR) Rubric:

Additional comments:

COMITE EUROPÉEN DE RINK­HOCKEY
MATCH CONTROL

Competition: FINAL FOUR TAÇA CERS Match number: 120 Date: 26/04/2015

TEAM 1 REUS DEPORTIU TEAM 2 SPORTING C.P.

Players Disciplinary Power­Play 2’ P­Play 4’
Nr. Initial Blue cards Red Start End Start End Start End Start End
10
2 X
3
5
6 X
8 X

  Team 1 ­ Goals
Nr. Time P Time P Time P Time P Time P Time P
3 13:09 2                    
5 PTY P                    
6 9:00 2                    
                         
                         
                         

http://www.cerh.eu/user/index.php
https://twitter.com/CerhComite
http://www.facebook.com/CerhComite
http://www.facebook.com/CerhComite
https://twitter.com/CerhComite


8 X
11
12
23 X
89 X
Main Coach 
Director/1st. Delegate  
Director/2nd. Delegate  

Assistant Coach/Physic. Tr.  
Doctor  

Masseur/Nurse/Phyoterapist  
Mechanic/Steward  

                         
                         
                         
                         
                         
                         
                         
                         
                         
                         
                         
                         

Team
Fouls TEAM 1

X X X X X X X X X 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40
41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60

Players Disciplinary Power­Play 2’ P­Play 4’
Nr. Initial Blue cards Red Start End Start End Start End Start End
61 X
4 X
7 X
8
9 X
16 X
18
24
27
91
Main Coach 
Director/1st. Delegate  
Director/2nd. Delegate  

Assistant Coach/Physic. Tr.  
Doctor  

Masseur/Nurse/Phyoterapist  
Mechanic/Steward  

  Team 2 ­ Goals
Nr. Time P Time P Time P Time P Time P Time P
8 PTY P                    
9 21:49 1                    
16 4:35 2                    
18 PTY P                    
                         
                         
                         
                         
                         
                         
                         
                         
                         
                         
                         
                         
                         

Team
Fouls TEAM 2

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40
41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60

NORMAL TIME EXTRA­TIME PENALTY
SHOOTOUT

FINAL
RESULT1º Period 2º Period 1º Period 2º Period

0­1 2­1 0­0 0­0 1­2 3­4
Referees 1+2 Names ESOLI, ARNAUD (FR) BLEUZEN, XAVIER (FR)

Assistant Referee Name MAXIMILIANO CARMAZZI
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